ZEETA PLAFOND
Zeeta Plafond is a versatile LED ceiling luminaire that produces an even,
pleasant light. The stylish ceiling lamp is an excellent luminaire for general
lighting in schools, offices, sanitary facilities, changing rooms and corridors. The
high IP classification makes it an option even in damp spaces. The luminaire is
available ON/OFF version. The thin luminaire can be installed both on ceiling and
wall surfaces.
Benefits
Stylish and versatile ceiling lamp with good moisture
protection (IP54).
Suitability
For general lighting of various kinds of spaces, such as
schools, offices, sanitary facilities, changing rooms or
corridors. Installation on ceiling or wall surfaces. Also
suitable for illuminating damp spaces.
Product families and variants
MODEL TYPE CODE POWER
LUMINOUS
FLUX
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
LIFETIME
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
Zeeta Plafond 12W GLZP01012XX-F 12 W 1260 lm 105 lm/W L70F10 > 50 000h -25 - +45°C
Zeeta Plafond 18W GLZP01018XX-F 18 W 1890 lm 105 lm/W L70F10 > 50 000h -25 - +45°C
Zeeta Plafond 25W GLZP01025XX-F 25 W 2550 lm 102 lm/W L70F10 > 50 000h -25 - +45°C
Notes:
All values at ambient temperature +25°C, CCT 4000K, luminous flux +-5% tolerance, input power tolerance +-5%.
Dimensions
MODEL TYPE CODE LENGTH (L) HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) WEIGHT
Zeeta Plafond 12W GLZP01012XX-F Ø 250 mm 48 mm 0,7 kg
Zeeta Plafond 18W GLZP01018XX-F Ø 300 mm 48 mm 0,8 kg
Zeeta Plafond 25W GLZP01025XX-F Ø 300 mm 48 mm 0,8 kg
General Description
COLOUR TEMPERATURE: 3000K, 4000K
COLOUR RENDERING INDEX: R
A
≥ 80
OPTIC: Opal
LIGHT SOURCE SHIELD: PC
IP CLASS: IP54
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 220-240 Vac
FREQUENCY: 50-60 Hz
PF: >0,93
THD: 20%
CONNECTION: Terminal Block 3*2.5mm2
DIMMABILITY: On/off
COLOUR: White
MATERIAL OF THE LUMINAIRE BODY: PC
ZEETA PLAFOND 1v1
2020-18-08
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeeta-plafond/
© 2025 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details
ZEETA PLAFOND 1v1
2020-18-08
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeeta-plafond/
© 2025 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details
GUARANTEE: 5 Years
Light distribution
Zeeta Plafond
Dimensions
Zeeta Plafond
ZEETA PLAFOND 1v1
2020-18-08
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeeta-plafond/
© 2025 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details
Circuit breakers
B10 B16 B20 C10 C16 C20
Zeeta Plafond 12W 55 88 110 91 149 183
Zeeta Plafond 18W 37 59 73 61 100 122
Zeeta Plafond 25W 26 42 52 43 71 87
CUSTOMER SERVICE:
tel: +358 20 125 5800
ZEETA PLAFOND 1v1
2020-18-08
More information on the product page: https://greenled.com/lighting-products/product/zeeta-plafond/
© 2025 Greenled Oy | Greenled reserves the right to change prodoct details